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NPIF — Mercia Debt Finance

Loans ranging from £100k up to £750k

From early stage to established SME'’s, NPIF - Mercia
Debt Finance is the perfect solution to help a business
meet its funding needs.

We want to hear from SME's who have a gap in their
funding needs to meet the business’ inance requirement:

working capital
asset investment

Commercially focused finance

Mercia provides debt finance into small and medium-
sized companies. Our expertise is broad across all
sectors and business sizes.

NPIF - Mercia Debt Finance works alongside, or where
not available, in place of primary funding such as bank,
invoice finance and asset finance:

@ £100.000 - £750.000 @ Lending over one to five-year Current and forecast trading can support
’ ’ terms the repayment of the loan

The team

Our debt team led by Paul Taberner, has a wealth of knowledge and experience with regional SMEs and are always

available to share their expertise and guidance throughout the whole experience, making sure SMEs can take full

advantage of the funding they need.

Paul Taberner Pete Sorsby Paul Arthur David Wright Jonathan Craig
MD, Mercia Debt Funds Investment Director Investment Director Investment Manager Investment Manager
paul.taberner@mercia.co.uk pete.sorsby@mercia.co.uk paul.arthur@mercia.co.uk david.wright@mercia.co.uk jonathan.craig@mercia.co.uk
07870 634223 07826 927936 07788 272366 07741891260 07976 563042

Rebecca Pickering

Investment Manager

rebecca.pickering@mercia.co.uk  gary.whitaker@mercia.co.uk andy.tyas@mercia.co.uk
07825 239627

07425758167 07741890897

Gary Whitaker Andy Tyas

Investment Manager

Investment Manager

Andy Clough Val Andrew
Investment Manager Fund Administrator
andy.clough@mercia.co.uk val.andrew@mercia.co.uk
07540 014910 07780 603798

Mercia has a history of helping companies grow and we are proud to
be associated with the great organisations in our portfolio

Spidgate | \OLDTOP

Aldgate Vets is an independently

This Bradford-based retailer
of confectionery was founded
in 2008, Candy Hero is a
wholesale international food &

Wold Top Brewery is an award-
owned practice with a team of winning North Yorkshire micro-
highly experienced veterinary brewery. Producing ales based
surgeons, registered veterinary on traditional recipes using

nurses and reception staff based home-grown barley and water drink distributor and stocks one
across our sites in Bridlington and from the farm where the business

Driffield. is located.

of Europe’s largest ranges of
mainstream American candy.
Funding to install bespoke

Funding will help the brewery This latest funding will be used

equipment complimented the to develop new distribution to assist the business with the
channels and launch a number of

state-of-the-art animal hospital. new beers.

business investment in its new, creation of new roles to support

its continued growth.

r P_gxton Marriott

EEn %' DRILLING GROUP

Adair Paxton has grown significantly The Marriot Drilling Group is the

by way of acquisition of a smaller UK'’s leading onshore deep drilling
agency, establishment of a Leeds specialist. This award-winning
city centre office and investment company provides services worldwide
in resource and technology. The to the geothermal, water, mining, and
firm offer expertise in all property- oil and gas industries by its Northern
related matters across both Powerhouse headquartered team.
residential and commercial markets.
Funding will be used to help finance
Funding will be used to support the its work on a number of new contracts
firm continue its expansion. the company has secured in the UK,

Europe and Africa.

Portfolio team

Melanie Reynolds John Ellis Laurence Richardson
Portfolio Executive Portfolio Executive Portfolio Manager
melanie.reynolds@mercia.co.uk john.ellis@mercia.co.uk  laurence.richardson@mercia.co.uk
07769 270886 07734 979493 07950789972



